10/11/21, 7:45 PM

,' Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet Varsity Girls

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM

Indianola

Dallas Center-Grimes
Pella

Norwalk

Newton

Grinnell

Pella Christian
Oskaloosa

coNoOUVihWNER

Incomplete Teams:
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Indianola
3 Emily Naughton, 11
7 Bree Tenges, 11
9 Jordyn Brown, 9
20 Remy Sivertsen, 10
21 Taylor Hoger, 9
27 Joey Werling, 12
41 Katie Oneil, 11
Total Time = 1:44:41.9

2. Dallas Center-Grimes
5 Maddy Stevens, 9
8 Hannah Little, 12
14 Skyler Blessman, 12
17 Vanessa Bickford, 10
18 Meredith McDermott,
19 Abbey Angus, 10
24 Dakota Newcomb, 11
Total Time = 1:45:08.6

3. Pella
2 Raegan Snieder, 9

10 Autumn Blink, 10

15 Jacie Trine, 10

23 Sophia Boonstra, 10

31 Tess Paulsen, 10

34 Macy Schroeder, 10

40 Abigail Teagarden, 1
Total Time = 1:45:57.3

4. Norwalk

1 Breelie Mauro, 11
6 Maya Butler, 9

25 Kylie Winkler, 12
26 Claire Farrell, 11
30 Kiana Vogel, 12

32 Quinn Tice, 9

36 Kennedy Wendl, 12
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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - Varsity Girls - Official at Online Race Results

Total Time = 1:46:15.9 Total Places = 88
5. Newton
16 Alyssa Shannon, 12 21:15.7
29 Kate Muckler, 11 22:05.1
33 Hadley Kruse, 9 22:25.7
35 Morgan Stalzer, 12 22:34.4
38 Bella Winther, 9 22:43.3
39 Kelsey Church, 12 22:44.4
53 Laura Sander, 12 24:40.9
Total Time = 1:51:04.2 Total Places = 15
6. Grinnell
12 Mary Jacobson, 10 20:58.5
13 Thea Larsson, 12 20:58.9
37 Livie Herbers, 11 22:42.7
42 Olivia Olson, 10 23:02.6
49 Judith Perez Valentin, 9 24:24.6
50 Leah Harris, 11 24:26.2
51 Harleigh Wood, 12 24:32.6
Total Time = 1:52:07.3 Total Places = 15
7. Pella Christian
4 Joslyn Terpstra, 11 20:24.9
11 Jaclyn Holmes, 10 20:56.8
46 Karis Fikkert, 10 23:31.5
48 Katy Roose, 11 23:48.9
52 Jenna Van Maanen, 11 24:39.1
54 Metje Michmershuizen, 11 24:44.6
55 Grace Vermeer, 10 25:01.1
Total Time = 1:53:21.2 Total Places = 16
8. Oskaloosa
22 Sage Adam, 12 21:32.2
28 Anna Coniglio, 10 22:04.9
43 Evie Adam, 10 23:12.7
44 Emmalee Wells-Stout, 9 23:27.3
45 Addi Carter, 12 23:30.3
47 Olivia Stodghill, 12 23:35.3
56 Faith Coniglio, 9 25:41.7
Total Time = 1:53:47.4 Total Places = 18
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Breelie Mauro, 11 19:39.
2 2 Raegan Snieder, 9 19:55.
3 3 Emily Naughton, 11 20:17.
4 4 Joslyn Terpstra, 11 20:24.
5 5 Maddy Stevens, 9 20:26.
6 6 Maya Butler, 9 20:38.
7 7 Bree Tenges, 11 20:40.
8 8 Hannah Little, 12 20:42.
9 9 Jordyn Brown, 9 20:44.
10 10 Autumn Blink, 10 20:46.
11 11 Jaclyn Holmes, 10 20:56.
12 12 Mary Jacobson, 10 20:58.
13 13 Thea Larsson, 12 20:58.
14 14 Skyler Blessman, 12 21:10.
15 15 Jacie Trine, 10 21:15.
16 16 Alyssa Shannon, 12 21:15.
17 17 Vanessa Bickford, 10 21:24.
18 18 Meredith McDermott, 11 21:25.
19 19 Abbey Angus, 10 21:26.
20 20 Remy Sivertsen, 10 21:28.
21 21 Taylor Hoger, 9 21:31.
22 22 Sage Adam, 12 21:32.
23 23 Sophia Boonstra, 10 21:40.
24 24 Dakota Newcomb, 11 21:42.
25 25 Kylie Winkler, 12 21:51.
26 26 Claire Farrell, 11 21:51.
27 27 Joey Werling, 12 22:00.
28 28 Anna Coniglio, 10 22:04.
29 29 Kate Muckler, 11 22:05.
30 30 Kiana Vogel, 12 22:14.
31 31 Tess Paulsen, 10 22:19.
32 32 Quinn Tice, 9 22:23.
33 33 Hadley Kruse, 9 22:25.
34 34 Macy Schroeder, 10 22:27.
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Morgan Stalzer, 12 22:
Kennedy Wendl, 12 22:
Livie Herbers, 11 22
Bella Winther, 9 22
Kelsey Church, 12 22
Abigail Teagarden, 10 22:
Katie Oneil, 11 23:
Olivia Olson, 10 23:
Evie Adam, 10 23:
Emmalee Wells-Stout, 9 23:
Addi Carter, 12 23:
Karis Fikkert, 10 23:
Olivia Stodghill, 12 23:
Katy Roose, 11 23
Judith Perez Valentin, 9 24:
Leah Harris, 11 24:
Harleigh Wood, 12 24:
Jenna Van Maanen, 11 24:
Laura Sander, 12 24
Metje Michmershuizen, 11 24:
Grace Vermeer, 10 25:
Faith Coniglio, 9 25
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,' Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet Varsity Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM

Norwalk

Dallas Center-Grimes
Pella

Indianola

Newton

Grinnell

Oskaloosa

Pella Christian

coNoOUVIhWNER

Incomplete Teams:
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Norwalk
4 Donovan Card, 11
7 Will Chase, 11
9 Jack Brown, 11
11 Henry Groos, 9
12 Ben Hanson, 11
13 Noah Buhrow, 10
16 Corbin Oswald, 9
Total Time = 1:24:33.3

2. Dallas Center-Grimes

1 Aidan Ramsey, 12

5 Tate McDermott, 10

15 Ben Every, 10

17 Jacob Ewers, 12

18 Aj Angus, 10

19 Owen Pries, 12
Total Time = 1:24:45.2

3. Pella
3 Chase Lauman, 11
14 Josiah Wittenberg,
22 Cutler Turner, 12
24 Nathan VanderWaal,

25 Cooper Vande Voort,

31 Jake Huston, 10
33 Akira Lopez, 12
Total Time = 1:27:20.1

4. Indianola
8 Curtis Johnson, 12
10 Logan Hoger, 12
27 Hunter Seifrig, 11
28 Jack Runyan, 12
37 Logan Piper, 11
45 Nathan Epley, 11
Total Time = 1:28:41.0

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - Varsity Boys - Official at Online Race Results
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5. Newton
2 Jackson Mace-Maynard, 12 16:26.9
20 Treycen Garton, 12 17:38.6
21 Landon Menninga, 10 17:44.7
35 Leo Friedman, 11 18:35.4
40 Derek Beiner, 12 18:59.1
46 Jared Smith, 11 19:10.4
54 Collin Buchli, 11 20:01.1
Total Time = 1:29:24.7 Total Places 118
6. Grinnell
23 Jonas Conner, 11 17:53.8
29 Hayden Eaton, 12 18:06.6
30 Gabe Gilman, 12 18:06.9
36 Kiran Jones, 11 18:35.5
39 Aaron Campbell, 12 18:48.9
48 Alexander Crites, 11 19:23.7
49 Beaux Blanchard, 9 19:29.6
Total Time = 1:31:31.7 Total Places 157
7. Oskaloosa
6 Patrick DeRonde, 12 16:44.9
34 Aden Scott, 12 18:33.1
41 Reed Peterson, 10 19:00.6
44 Phillip Abrahamson, 12  19:06.6
47 Reid Luck, 9 19:16.3
51 William Leonard, 12 19:36.7
53 Jaison Anderson, 11 19:42.9
Total Time = 1:32:41.5 Total Places 172
8. Pella Christian
26 Kaden Van Wyngarden, 11 17:57.4
32 Ryan Natelborg, 10 18:16.1
38 Brant VanderHart, 12 18:45.7
42 Ben Gosselink, 11 19:02.0
43 Danny Andringa, 12 19:04.8
50 Tysen DeVries, 10 19:30.3
52 Shaun Oosterheert, 10 19:38.9
Total Time = 1:33:06.0 Total Places 181
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Aidan Ramsey, 12 16:05.7
2 2 Jackson Mace-Maynard, 12 16:26.9
3 3 Chase Lauman, 11 16:34.3
4 4 Donovan Card, 11 16:35.6
5 5 Tate McDermott, 10 16:37.9
6 6 Patrick DeRonde, 12 16:44.9
7 7 Will Chase, 11 16:50.6
8 8 Curtis Johnson, 12 16:56.6
9 9 Jack Brown, 11 16:58.2
10 10 Logan Hoger, 12 17:00.1
11 11 Henry Groos, 9 17:02.8
12 12 Ben Hanson, 11 17:06.1
13 13 Noah Buhrow, 10 17:06.9
14 14 Josiah Wittenberg, 12 17:08.0
15 15 Ben Every, 10 17:09.0
16 16 Corbin Oswald, 9 17:13.2
17 17 3Jacob Ewers, 12 17:22.8
18 18 Aj Angus, 10 17:29.8
19 19 Owen Pries, 12 17:35.2
20 20 Treycen Garton, 12 17:38.6
21 21 Landon Menninga, 10 17:44.7
22 22 Cutler Turner, 12 17:46.1
23 23 Jonas Conner, 11 17:53.8
24 24 Nathan VanderWaal, 10 17:55.5
25 25 Cooper Vande Voort, 11 17:56.2
26 26 Kaden Van Wyngarden, 11 17:57.4
27 27 Hunter Seifrig, 11 17:57.9
28 28 Jack Runyan, 12 18:01.3
29 29 Hayden Eaton, 12 18:06.6
30 30 Gabe Gilman, 12 18:06.9
31 31 Jake Huston, 10 18:12.5
32 32 Ryan Natelborg, 10 18:16.1
33 33 Akira Lopez, 12 18:22.0
34 34 Aden Scott, 12 18:33.1
35 35 Leo Friedman, 11 18:35.4
36 36 Kiran Jones, 11 18:35.5
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Logan Piper, 11 18
Brant VanderHart, 12 18
Aaron Campbell, 12 18
Derek Beiner, 12 18:
Reed Peterson, 10 19:
Ben Gosselink, 11 19:
Danny Andringa, 12 19:
Phillip Abrahamson, 12  19:
Nathan Epley, 11 19:
Jared Smith, 11 19:
Reid Luck, 9 19:
Alexander Crites, 11 19:
Beaux Blanchard, 9 19:
Tysen DeVries, 10 19:
William Leonard, 12 19:
Shaun Oosterheert, 10 19:
Jaison Anderson, 11 19
Collin Buchli, 11 20:
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10/11/21, 7:46 PM Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - JV Girls - Official at Online Race Results

,' Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet JV Girls
Central CC Course - Pella, IA

Oct. 11, 2021

50s, windy and Overcast
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 11, 2021 6:19 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Dallas Center-Grimes 15 1 2 3 4 5 8 14 22:24.5 0:48.2
2 Norwalk 60 6 10 11 16 17 19 20 23:01.7 0:29.4
3 Pella 78 7 12 13 22 24 26 27 23:30.5 1:51.7
4 Indianola 97 9 15 21 23 29 35 39 23:50.8 2:26.3
5 Grinnell 166 18 30 37 38 43 45 28:14.5 10:05.4
6 Oskaloosa 171 31 32 33 34 41 42 28:00.2 5:27.3
7 Newton 173 25 28 36 40 44 28:44.2 9:14.8

Incomplete Teams: Pella Christian

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Dallas Center-Grimes

1 Ava Gannon, 10 21:57.8

2 Tess Meggison, 10 22:05.3

3 Emma Smith, 12 22:30.5

4 3Jordan Meyers, 9 22:42.7

5 Haydn Little, 10 22:45.9

8 O0livia Vvalline, 12 22:48.3

14 Taylor Voyna, 12 23:10.1
Total Time = 1:52:02.2 Total Places = 15
2. Norwalk

6 Jaida Wood, 9 22:47.1

10 Brooke Seeley, 10 22:55.4

11 Emily Bellizzi, 12 22:56.5

16 Payton Hunter, 10 23:12.9

17 Andie Davitt, 9 23:16.4

19 Raegan Levi, 12 23:28.7

20 McKenzie Koerselman, 12 23:29.7
Total Time = 1:55:08.3 Total Places = 60
3. Pella

7 Emily McMartin, 12 22:48.0

12 Mara Schiebout, 9 23:02.8

13 Abbey Bogaards, 11 23:05.0

22 Livia Van Zante, 10 23:56.9

24 Lily Wisse, 12 24:39.6

26 Calla Kerndt, 12 24:40.9

27 Chloe Punt, 9 24:45.4
Total Time = 1:57:32.3 Total Places = 78
4. Indianola

9 Piper Dahl, 10 22:51.4

15 Kiera Fonseca, 12 23:12.4

21 Anna Blanchard, 9 23:51.6

23 Maren Haynes, 10 24:00.6

29 Kate Baker, 9 25:17.7

35 Brianna Fonseca, 12 27:44.2

39 Brittany Hall, 9 30:03.5
Total Time = 1:59:13.7 Total Places = 97

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73979
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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - JV Girls - Official at Online Race Results

5. Grinnell
18 Kayla Sieck, 12 23:23.3
30 Maddy Strovers, 12 26:10.8
37 Monica Gruman, 11 28:38.7
38 Grace Redington, 10 29:30.7
43 Kiran Elfenbein, 10 33:28.6
45 Kaia Chang-Roper, 10 38:33.6
Total Time = 2:21:12.1 Total Places = 166
6. Oskaloosa
31 Sarah Phillips, 10 26:44.2
32 Kimber VanEngelenhoven, 1026:44.9
33 Alison Arellano, 10 27:02.9
34 Morgan Drost, 10 27:17.6
41 Ella Roach, 12 32:11.4
42 Carly Malloy, 12 32:48.1
Total Time = 2:20:01.0 Total Places = 171
7. Newton
25 Kya Butler, 12 24:40.3
28 Lauren Nook, 9 25:09.4
36 Heather Perry, 12 28:10.4
40 Jessie Hutchinson, 11 31:45.8
44 Aryssa Hinderberger, 11 33:55.1
Total Time = 2:23:41.0 Total Places = 173
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Ava Gannon, 10 21:57.8
2 2 Tess Meggison, 10 22:05.3
3 3 Emma Smith, 12 22:30.5
4 4 Jordan Meyers, 9 22:42.7
5 5 Haydn Little, 10 22:45.9
6 6 Jaida Wood, 9 22:47.1
7 7 Emily McMartin, 12 22:48.0
8 8 Olivia Valline, 12 22:48.3
9 9 Piper Dahl, 10 22:51.4
10 10 Brooke Seeley, 10 22:55.4
11 11 Emily Bellizzi, 12 22:56.5
12 12 Mara Schiebout, 9 23:02.8
13 13 Abbey Bogaards, 11 23:05.0
14 14 Taylor Voyna, 12 23:10.1
15 15 Kiera Fonseca, 12 23:12.4
16 16 Payton Hunter, 10 23:12.9
17 17 Andie Davitt, 9 23:16.4
18 18 Kayla Sieck, 12 23:23.3
19 19 Raegan Levi, 12 23:28.7
20 20 McKenzie Koerselman, 12 23:29.7
21 Sophie Meekma, 10 23:32.9
22 Sara Beckwith, 10 23:38.2
23 Audrey Warren, 9 23:42.5
24 Chloe Martin, 11 23:48.1
25 21 Anna Blanchard, 9 23:51.6
26 22 Livia Van Zante, 10 23:56.9
27 Emma Miner, 11 23:58.9
28 23 Maren Haynes, 10 24:00.6
29 Kate Busby, 9 24:03.2
30 Kennedy Robbins, 10 24:09.7
31 Elise Heckert, 12 24:15.3
32 Kaiya Kralik, 10 24:21.6
33 Mia Tice, 9 24:35.5
34 24 Lily Wisse, 12 24:39.6
35 25 Kya Butler, 12 24:40.3
36 26 Calla Kerndt, 12 24:40.9
37 27 Chloe Punt, 9 24:45.4
38 Maddie Schmitz, 11 24:55.7
39 Megan Davis, 12 24:57.0
40 28 Lauren Nook, 9 25:09.4
41 29 Kate Baker, 9 25:17.7
42 Elle Gannon, 11 25:23.4
43 Nyah Hulbert, 9 25:26.1
44 Ainslea Schmidt, 12 25:31.1
45 Marina DeCampo, 12 25:32.5
46 Anna Childerston, 12 25:33.1
47 Lauren Wyllie, 12 25:39.7
48 Kenzie McConville, 9 25:42.7
49 Morgan Swartzlander, 10 26:09.1

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73979
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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - JV Girls - Official at Online Race Results

Maddy Strovers, 12
Sarah Phillips, 10
Jaclynn Adams, 11
Aubri Christiansen, 11

Kimber VanEngelenhoven, 1026:44.9
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:

Emerson Sup, 10
Alison Arellano, 10
Rachel Henrici, 11
Morgan Drost, 10
Shae Ung, 11

Brianna Fonseca, 12
Heather Perry, 12
Taylor Wickman, 12
Abigail Bowen, 11
Monica Gruman, 11
Tricia Lundy, 11
Paige Lauterbach, 12
Phoebe Schrauben, 9
Grace Redington, 10
Bella Bauman, 12
Sierra Howland, 11
Brittany Hall, 9
Linda Xien, 10

Lucy Buckley, 12
Bianca Bakley, 12
Rachel Koster, 12
Jessie Hutchinson, 11
Ella Roach, 12

Megan Smith, 12
Leela Todd, 11

Carly Malloy, 12
Bailey Pierce, 12
Halley Beaudet, 9
Kiran Elfenbein, 10
Aryssa Hinderberger, 11
Lauren Whitaker, 11
Kaia Chang-Roper, 10
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,' Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet JV Boys
Central CC Course - Pella, IA

Oct. 11, 2021

50s, windy and Overcast
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 11, 2021 7:02 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Norwalk 19 1 2 3 6 7 8 10 17:49.2 0:39.5
2 Dallas Center-Grimes 57 4 11 13 14 15 16 17 18:20.7 0:44.0
3 Pella 63 5 9 12 18 19 20 22 18:25.0 1:00.4
4 Oskaloosa 1406 24 26 28 30 32 33 38 19:48.3 0:19.5
5 Indianola 165 21 25 31 43 45 49 55 20:05.5 1:37.4
6 Newton 174 29 34 35 37 39 41 42 20:06.2 0:40.1
7 Grinnell 197 23 27 44 51 52 54 56 20:57.2 2:47.8
8 Pella Christian 217 36 40 46 47 48 50 53 20:44.8 0:58.8
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Norwalk
1 Luke Geyer, 12 17:23.2
2 Brody Lucas, 12 17:48.2
3 Ethan Franklin, 11 17:51.5
6 Don Agisha, 11 18:00.0
7 Grant Wallace, 9 18:02.7
8 Nathan Stocker, 10 18:04.2
10 Zach Ung, 9 18:15.9
Total Time = 1:29:05.6 Total Places = 19
2. Dallas Center-Grimes
4 Luke Herbsleb, 12 17:53.2
11 Nick Kessler, 10 18:22.0
13 Caleb Morris, 11 18:24.7
14 Sam Mora, 9 18:26.2
15 Sam Watkins, 10 18:37.1
16 Elias Arbuckle, 9 18:37.4
17 Alex Pries, 10 18:39.9
Total Time = 1:31:43.2 Total Places = 57
3. Pella
5 Wyatt Van Dyke, 10 17:55.4
9 Zach Neumann, 11 18:08.6
12 Aren Hellbusch, 9 18:22.5
18 Atticus Vos, 10 18:42.4
19 Stephen Gaul, 10 18:55.8
20 Aiden Brand, 12 19:03.1
22 Jacob Shaffer, 11 19:20.2
Total Time = 1:32:04.7 Total Places = 63
4. Oskaloosa
24 Klayton Roberts, 10 19:36.1
26 Keygan Roberts, 12 19:47.6
28 Will Roach, 10 19:50.1
30 Lawson Morris, 11 19:52.1
32 Elliot Nelson, 11 19:55.6
33 Lucas Phillips, 12 19:57.4
38 Andrew Stodghill, 9 20:16.9
Total Time = 1:39:01.5 Total Places = 140

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73980
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5. Indianola

21 Keene Barnes, 12 19:15.
25 Kinnick Werling, 11 19:36.
31 Trey Kaas, 12 19:53.
43 Roger Cambron, 11 20:49
45 Wyatt Guely, 10 20:52.
49 Jakob Kjellberg, 10 21:37.
55 Aiden Boies, 9 22:56.
Total Time = 1:40:27.3 Total Place
6. Newton
29 Presley Arnold, 10 19:50.
34 Christian Buchli, 9 19:57.
35 Breyton Schwenker, 12 19:58.
37 Asher Wood, 10 20:13.
39 Cole Walter, 10 20:30.
41 Jesus Murillo, 10 20:48.
42 Joel Lewis, 10 20:48.
Total Time = 1:40:30.8 Total Place
7. Grinnell
23 Gavin Gilman, 12 19:30.
27 Jeff Sieck, 10 19:49.
44 Harrison Laug, 9 20:50.
51 Billy Lopatto, 9 22:16.
52 Grace Kiphanzu, 11 22:18.
54 Peter Simpson, 11 22:27.
56 Luke Ohlsen, 9 24:26.
Total Time = 1:44:45.9 Total Place
8. Pella Christian
36 Deacon Branderhorst, 9 20:04.
40 Jack Zula, 12 20:42.
46 Micah DeHaan, 12 20:56.
47 Addison Blair, 11 20:57.
48 Alejandro Murdoch, 12 21:02.
50 Eli Hoksbergen, 9 22:09.
53 Wyatt Hol, 9 22:22.
Total Time = 1:43:44.0 Total Place
TEAM

PLACE SCORE

Top
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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - JV Boys - Official at Online Race Results

FINISHER

Luke Geyer, 12
Brody Lucas, 12
Ethan Franklin, 11
Luke Herbsleb, 12
Wyatt Van Dyke, 10
Don Agisha, 11
Grant Wallace, 9
Nathan Stocker, 10
Zach Neumann, 11
Zach Ung, 9

Nick Kessler, 10
Aren Hellbusch, 9
Caleb Morris, 11
Sam Mora, 9

Daniel Webster, 10
Sam Watkins, 10
Elias Arbuckle, 9
Alex Pries, 10
Atticus Vos, 10
Jacob Storey, 12
Luka Flores, 11
Alex Jordan, 12
Braeden Roberts, 11
John Kitenge, 10
Stephen Gaul, 10
Aiden Brand, 12
Karsten Newell, 12
Caden Stumbaugh, 11
Keene Barnes, 12
Jamison Bice, 10
Jacob Shaffer, 11
Logan Kessler, 10
Carson Springer, 11
Sam Quade, 9

Jobey Olson, 12
Eli Heckert, 9
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Gavin Gilman, 12 19:30.
Owen Hope, 11 19:33.
Ryan Fitch, 11 19:34.
Klayton Roberts, 10 19:36.
Kinnick Werling, 11 19:36.
Keygan Roberts, 12 19:47.
Mars Chapel, 9 19:47.
Aiden Van Donselaar, 11 19:48.
Morgen Clark, 11 19:48.
Jeff Sieck, 10 19:49.
Will Roach, 10 19:50.
Presley Arnold, 10 19:50.
Lawson Morris, 11 19:52.
Trey Kaas, 12 19:53.
Tanner Merriman, 11 19:55.
Elliot Nelson, 11 19:55.
Lucas Phillips, 12 19:57.
Christian Buchli, 9 19:57.

Breyton Schwenker, 12 19:58.
Jesse Van Heukelom, 12 20:00.
Deacon Branderhorst, 9 20:04.

William Kabamba, 10 20:05.
Alex Mitchel, 10 20:08.
Aj Mosqueda, 9 20:13.
Asher Wood, 10 20:13.
Andrew Stodghill, 9 20:16.
Will Weydert, 10 20:21.
Hayden Steele, 11 20:23.
Trent Frederick, 11 20:24.
Cole Walter, 10 20:30.
Jackson Warren, 10 20:34.
Landyn Buster, 9 20:34.
Payton Compton, 11 20:35.
Jack Conrad, 10 20:38.
Carson Fenster, 10 20:39.
Ryan Walter, 12 20:41.
Jack Zula, 12 20:42.
Caden Ayala, 12 20:44.
Andrew Otto, 11 20:45.
Nic Beaudet, 12 20:48.
Jesus Murillo, 10 20:48.
Joel Lewis, 10 20:48.
Roger Cambron, 11 20:49.
Harrison Laug, 9 20:50.
Wyatt Guely, 10 20:52.
Micah DeHaan, 12 20:56.
Addison Blair, 11 20:57.
Colton Eaton, 11 20:59.
Sam Strawn, 11 21:02.
Ezra Schrauben, 11 21:02.
Alejandro Murdoch, 12 21:02.
Cayden Holst, 11 21:04.
MacK Copeland, 9 21:05.
Kolton Messer, 10 21:06.
Luke Abrahamson, 10 21:13.
Cooper Rupprecht, 9 21:13.
Hunter Kitt, 10 21:15.
Drew Anderson, 12 21:18.
Elliott Adam, 11 21:18.
Oliver Smith, 9 21:23.
Will Harris, 10 21:25.
Carson McConkey, 10 21:25.
Logan Plourde, 10 21:36.
Jakob Kjellberg, 10 21:37.
Brenden Holschuh, 11 21:38.
Elijah Ruckman, 11 21:39.
Luke Childerston, 10 21:39.
Josiah Howland, 11 21:40.
Dylan Patzel, 11 21:43.
Harrison Oswalt, 10 21:44.
Skylar Martinez-Gilbert, 10
21:45.6
Jordan Shaffer, 9 22:04.
Eli Hoksbergen, 9 22:09.
Billy Lopatto, 9 22:16.
Grace Kiphanzu, 11 22:18.
Cael Wineland, 12 22:19.
Eli Ebeling, 10 22:22.
Wyatt Hol, 9 22:22.
Peter Simpson, 11 22:27.
William Spencer, 12 22:32.

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73980

NORPWOUVIOONUVIOWORAOANWUIRPPOOONUOUPPOAWNWWOUIRAOUIOOUVTWNINUVITWO PR OUINNONOOOUTRAOUVIRRUIRBNOUVIOOONO R OO0

U1 00 00 = OYU1U1 00

Grinnell

Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Oskaloosa

Indianola

Oskaloosa

Pella

Pella

Pella

Grinnell

Oskaloosa

Newton

Oskaloosa

Indianola

Norwalk

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Newton

Newton

Pella

Pella Christian
Dallas Center-Grimes
Pella

Norwalk

Newton

Oskaloosa

Dallas Center-Grimes
Norwalk

Norwalk

Newton

Norwalk

Dallas Center-Grimes
Norwalk

Pella

Norwalk

Oskaloosa

Pella Christian
Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Dallas Center-Grimes
Newton

Newton

Indianola

Grinnell

Indianola

Pella Christian
Pella Christian
Oskaloosa

Norwalk

Pella

Pella Christian
Norwalk

Pella

Pella

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Dallas Center-Grimes
Dallas Center-Grimes
Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Dallas Center-Grimes
Norwalk

Norwalk

Indianola

Newton

Pella

Pella

Norwalk

Oskaloosa

Newton

Newton
Pella
Pella Christian
Grinnell
Grinnell
Dallas Center-Grimes
Pella
Pella Christian
Grinnell
Pella Christian

3/4



10/11/21, 7:46 PM Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - JV Boys - Official at Online Race Results

117 Ryne Copple, 9 22:45.4 Norwalk

118 Jacob Smith, 9 22:48.9 Newton

119 Michael Biddle, 11 22:52.7 Oskaloosa

120 Noah Huffaker, 9 22:54.3 Pella

121 Trenton Mohn, 9 22:55.3 Pella

122 55 Aiden Boies, 9 22:56.5 Indianola

123 Zeb Kanis, 10 23:04.5 Pella Christian

124 Kenny Skinner Havens, 11 23:06.9 Newton

125 Hayden Rozenboom, 11 23:14.6 Pella

126 Nathan Wanat, 10 23:29.4 Dallas Center-Grimes
127 Jospeh Lee, 12 23:36.9 Pella

128 Gage Boersma, 10 23:39.2 Indianola

129 Jacob Byers, 12 23:44.5 Pella

130 Nate Sturtz, 11 23:54.9 Indianola

131 Kenny Chartier, 11 24:13.8 Newton

132 Clay Lauterbach, 9 24:25.7 Pella Christian

133 56 Luke Ohlsen, 9 24:26.4 Grinnell

134 Colin Cummins, 10 24:30.6 Newton

135 Nevin Bissell, 9 24:39.1 Dallas Center-Grimes
136 Ian Schlak, 9 25:00.1 Dallas Center-Grimes
137 Kirby Van Wyngarden, 9 25:06.1 Pella Christian

138 Aiden Petry, 9 25:09.1 Norwalk

139 E1li Newland, 12 25:19.2 Norwalk

140 Aidan Basinger, 9 25:20.5 Norwalk

141 Thomas Brown, 10 25:32.9 Grinnell

142 Sam Greiman, 11 25:59.7 Dallas Center-Grimes
143 Seth Adams, 10 26:18.8 Newton

144 Andrew Sytsma, 10 26:19.5 Pella Christian

145 Alex Pickering, 12 26:32.6 Dallas Center-Grimes
146 Josiah Vos, 10 26:42.1 Pella Christian

147 Justin Lee, 9 26:42.4 Pella

148 Bodie Peters, 10 26:49.9 Pella

149 Logan Oswald, 9 28:40.4 Indianola

150 Nate Pattterson, 9 31:55.7 Pella Christian

151 Andy Van Weelden, 9 40:15.0 Pella Christian

152 Isaac Treimer 45:34.0 Pella

Return to home page.
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet MS Girls

TEAM

llas Center-Grimes
1lla

dianola

kaloosa

Norwalk

11la Christian

Newton
Grinnell

lete Teams:
duals

FINISHER

las Center-Grimes
Emerson McDermott,
Piper Messerly, 7
Addy Lane, 7

Kylie Heaberlin, 8
Samantha Reis, 7
Olivia Ewers, 7
Denali Amos, 7
Time = 1:05:20.1

la
Kamry Trine, 7
Lizzie Neumann, 8
Ruth Dunham, 7
Marissa Ferebee, 8
Avary Hunsinger, 8
Addison VanWyk, 8
Emerson Wogen, 8
Time = 1:06:57.0

ianola
Paige Hoger, 7
Keira Labertew, 7
Lilly Hoger, 7
Michaela Appel, 8
Leah Hartford, 8
Rylee Tenges, 7
Hadley Erickson, 7
Time = 1:08:14.7

4. Oskaloosa

12
18
25
30
34
36
38

Tierney Carter, 8
Josie Adam, 8

Ella Walter, 8
Cora Snakenberg, 8
Paige Drost, 8
Morgan Kirby, 8
Kamryn Maddy, 7

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - MS Girls - Official at Online Race Results

Central CC Course - Pella, IA

Oct. 11, 2021

Last updated Oct. 11, 2021 4:27 PM

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.

38 1 2 8 13 14 23 28 13

39 3 4 6 9 17 19 31 13:
54 5 7 11 15 16 21 24 13:
119 12 18 25 30 34 36 38 14:
136 22 26 27 29 32 33 35 14:
182 10 37 39 43 53 55 16:
201 20 40 46 47 48 49 51 16:
222 41 42 44 45 50 52 54 17:

TIME

8 11:58.7
12:01.5
13:30.9
13:53.3
13:55.7
14:35.1
14:59.8

Total Places

12:57.2
13:04.7
13:12.8
13:35.2
14:07.1
14:14.6
15:21.0
Total Places

13:04.8
13:26.5
13:44.5
13:58.8
14:00.1
14:21.5
14:35.9
Total Places

13:46.
14:13.
14:43,
15:19.
15:33.
15:34.
16:16.
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50s and Overcast
Results by Cal Murdock
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Total Time = 1:13:35.7 Total Places = 119
5. Norwalk
22 Gavin Mia, 8 14:33.1
26 Brown Pearl, 8 14:47.9
27 Rietz Polly, 7 14:52.9
29 Miller Tatum, 8 15:03.3
32 Welch Olivia, 8 15:23.6
33 Stoulil Kaia, 8 15:26.2
35 Norem Ava, 8 15:34.5
Total Time = 1:14:40.8 Total Places = 136
6. Pella Christian
10 Bailey Vos, 8 13:36.9
37 Julia Shmalcs, 8 15:36.4
39 Meredith Van Wyk, 8 16:19.4
43 Mariel Michmershuizen, 7 17:01.0
53 Annelise Bell, 7 19:18.0
55 Elizabeth Lunsford, 8 25:45.0
Total Time = 1:21:51.7 Total Places = 182
7. Newton
20 Harper Barton, 8 14:15.9
40 Cherise Panada, 8 16:38.0
46 Sarah Malow, 7 17:09.6
47 Alivia Conley, 7 17:14.1
48 Meghan Trout, 7 17:18.5
49 Lilian Wadsworth, 7 17:31.1
51 Claire Hunsberger, 7 19:12.4
Total Time = 1:22:36.1 Total Places = 201
8. Grinnell
41 Maggie Dayton, 8 16:52.0
42 Talia Osera, 8 16:52.4
44 Penelope Fennell, 7 17:02.7
45 Delilah Scheffert, 7 17:04.2
50 Baylee Boyd, 7 19:10.0
52 Makenna Stahl, 7 19:14.0
54 Slane McCue, 7 19:21.9
Total Time = 1:27:01.3 Total Places = 222
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Emerson McDermott, 8 11:58.7
2 2 Piper Messerly, 7 12:01.5
3 3 Kamry Trine, 7 12:57.2
4 4 Lizzie Neumann, 8 13:04.7
5 5 Paige Hoger, 7 13:04.8
6 6 Ruth Dunham, 7 13:12.8
7 7 Keira Labertew, 7 13:26.5
8 8 Addy Lane, 7 13:30.9
9 9 Marissa Ferebee, 8 13:35.2
10 10 Bailey Vos, 8 13:36.9
11 11 Lilly Hoger, 7 13:44.5
12 12 Tierney Carter, 8 13:46.4
13 13 Kylie Heaberlin, 8 13:53.3
14 14 Samantha Reis, 7 13:55.7
15 15 Michaela Appel, 8 13:58.8
16 16 Leah Hartford, 8 14:00.1
17 17 Avary Hunsinger, 8 14:07.1
18 18 Josie Adam, 8 14:13.9
19 19 Addison VanWyk, 8 14:14.6
20 20 Harper Barton, 8 14:15.9
21 21 Rylee Tenges, 7 14:21.5
22 22 Gavin Mia, 8 14:33.1
23 23 0Olivia Ewers, 7 14:35.1
24 24 Hadley Erickson, 7 14:35.9
25 25 Ella Walter, 8 14:43.1
26 26 Brown Pearl, 8 14:47.9
27 27 Rietz Polly, 7 14:52.9
28 Rylee Burns, 8 14:52.9
29 Kayla Etnyre, 8 14:56.6
30 28 Denali Amos, 7 14:59.8
31 29 Miller Tatum, 8 15:03.3
32 Jaylee Mease, 7 15:06.9
33 30 Cora Snakenberg, 8 15:19.1
34 31 Emerson Wogen, 8 15:21.0
35 Rebekah Wittenberg, 8 15:22.6

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73975
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15:

Welch Olivia, 8
Stoulil Kaia, 8

Katelyn Nunnikhoven, 7

Avery Schroder, 7
Rose DeVries, 8
Paige Drost, 8

Mya Christensen, 8
Norem Ava, 8
Morgan Kirby, 8
Makayla Smith, 7
Julia Shmalcs, 8
Lydia Mahlstadt, 8
Melina Kingkade, 8
Julia Mora, 7
Jocelyn Sholes, 8
Seeley Ella, 8
Carlyn Henry, 8
Garvey Lily, 8
Alicia Glay, 7
Josie Boll, 8
Kamryn Maddy, 7
Reanna DeVries, 8
Meredith Van Wyk, 8
Halle Olson, 8
Cherise Panada, 8
Lexi Hade, 8

Cora Ebelsheiser, 8
Ashley Wong, 7
Adrienne Knoll, 7
Lizzie Runyan, 7
Maggie Dayton, 8
Talia Osera, 8
Lyndon Norton, 8

Mariel Michmershuizen, 7

Jozi Turner, 7
Penelope Fennell, 7
Caldwell Olivia, 8
Delilah Scheffert, 7
Isabella Smith, 8
Sarah Malow, 7
Alivia Conley, 7
Meghan Trout, 7
Kimberly Terpstra, 8
Lilian Wadsworth, 7
Gwen Hermanson, 7
Sage Sivertsen, 8
Kuhns Adalyn, 7
Courcier Megyn, 8
Evalee VanZee, 8
Sierra Leathers, 7
Naomi Dunsbergen, 8
Libbie Verba, 8
Jaeda VanZante, 7
Macy VanderLinden, 8
Emily Rice, 8
Morgan McAninch, 8
Taylor Glennon, 7
Greta Miller, 7
Addison Landers, 8
Kelleigh Kinman, 8
Batten Ella, 7
Cailey Baker, 8
Betts Mallory, 7
Etken Evelyn, 7
Yeager Taylor, 8
Baylee Boyd, 7
Claire Hunsberger, 7
Makenna Stahl, 7
Emma Adair, 8
Annelise Bell, 7
Hidlreth Zoie, 7
Slane McCue, 7
Stewart Camryn, 8
Regan Abrahamson, 8
Abigail Hammond, 7
Jade McCarthy, 8
Karlee Budding, 7
Abby Brown, 7
Alyssa Peterson, 8
Jordan Brewer, 8
Evans Maggie, 7
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Gwen Garvis, 8

Ella Scholmer, 7
McLaren Ainsley, 7
Alivia Kingery, 7
Kylee Johnson, 7
Lilia Morris, 7
Julianna Robbins, 7
Lucy Skouson, 7
Emma Clouse, 7
Gianna Rhinehart, 7
Esquibel Madilynn, 7
Tabs Tangen, 7
Symonds Sophia, 8
Smith Hannah, 7
Graves Ava, 7

Bria Blazek, 7
Madyson VanDyke, 8

Elizabeth Lunsford, 8

Sarah DeJong, 7
Kate Ausman, 7
Khole Moore, 8

Return to home page.
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26.5 Indianola
40.7 Indianola
42.5 Norwalk
46.3 Newton
57.1 Newton
16.3 Oskaloosa
23.0 Pella
:49.7 Grinnell
52.4 Oskaloosa
05.7 Grinnell
19.0 Norwalk
25.3 Pella
29.2 Norwalk
:45.0 Norwalk
09.6 Norwalk
16.0 Pella
34.5 Pella
:45.0

05.0 Pella
08.9 Pella
09.8 Grinnell

Pella Christian
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,' Results

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Meet MS Boys
Central CC Course - Pella, IA

Oct. 11, 2021

50s, windy and Overcast
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 11, 2021 7:01 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pella 46 1 9 11 12 13 40 41 11:43.7 1:30.0
2 Indianola 50 4 5 8 16 17 19 26 11:50.2 0:59.4
3 Norwalk 74 2 6 15 21 30 34 39 12:02.7 1:54.3
4 Dallas Center-Grimes 80 3 10 14 18 35 42 44 12:07.2 1:58.1
5 Grinnell 136 7 24 32 36 37 38 43 12:46.5 1:23.7
6 Oskaloosa 144 20 23 25 31 45 48 49 13:02.7 2:10.6
7 Pella Christian 186 22 27 33 51 53 55 14:26.6 5:16.5
8 Newton 200 28 29 46 47 50 52 54 14:16.8 2:53.2
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Pella
1 Canaan Dunham, 8 10:35.4
9 Jonah Ebersole, 7 11:55.6
11 Noah Schuknecht, 8 12:00.7
12 Mason Gaulke, 8 12:01.2
13 Daniel Rozenboom, 8 12:05.4
40 Caleb Punt, 7 13:21.7
41 Abner Erickson, 8 13:21.8
Total Time = 58:38.3 Total Places = 46
2. Indianola
4 Paxton Bloom, 8 11:20.3
5 Reed Robbins, 8 11:25.8
8 Kiefer Barnes, 8 11:51.4
16 Kingston Bloom, 7 12:13.7
17 Noah Kjellberg, 8 12:19.6
19 Theo McDonald, 7 12:21.9
26 Gabe Sinclair, 8 12:47.1
Total Time = 59:10.8 Total Places = 50
3. Norwalk
2 Kralik Teegan, 8 11:05.4
6 Parker Sam, 8 11:29.6
15 Geisler Eli, 8 12:12.5
21 Bice Harrison, 8 12:25.9
30 Buhrow Sam, 7 12:59.7
34 Gunsaulus Brant, 7 13:03.2
39 Juergens Lane, 8 13:21.3
Total Time = 1:00:13.1 Total Places = 74
4. Dallas Center-Grimes
3 Colin Mandernach, 8 11:06.6
10 Cael Ramsey, 8 11:56.8
14 Avery Van Zelderen, 7 12:05.8
18 Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8 12:21.8
35 Brock Fancher, 7 13:04.7
42 Drew Every, 8 13:24.9
44 Cruz Gannon, 7 13:30.6
Total Time = 1:00:35.7 Total Places = 80

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73976
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5. Grinnell

7 Liam Crites, 8

24 Cadel Conner, 8

32 Levi Jack, 7

36 Keller Thompson, 8
37 Aden Wolfe, 7

38 Smith Skouson, 8

43 TIsaac Sandquist, 7

Total Time

6. Oskaloosa

1:03:52.2

20 Blake Herny, 8

23 Sam Nelson, 8

25 Reuben Chilcote, 8
31 Javion Reeves, 8
45 Trace Rupprecht, 7
48 Carter Grade, 7

49 Carter Bonnett, 7
Total Time = 1:05:13.5

7. Pella Christian
22 Paxton Bouma, 8
27 Logan Gallaher, 8
33 Sawyer Meinders, 8
51 Ben Lunsford, 8
53 Porter Haug, 7

55 Jacob Gosselink, 7

Total Time

8. Newton

1:12:13.0

28 Kent Montgomery, 7

Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship - MS Boys - Official at Online Race Results
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12:

29
46
47
50
52
54

Lance Zaabel, 8
Kuzey Varol, 7

Damien Thomas, 8

Noah Tremel, 7

Layne Savage, 7

Oliver Fine, 7

Total Time = 1:11:23.8
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISH
Top

1 1 Canaan Dunham,
2 2 Kralik Teegan,
3 3 Colin Manderna
4 4 Paxton Bloom,
5 5 Reed Robbins,
6 6 Parker Sam, 8
7 7 Liam Crites, 8
8 8 Kiefer Barnes,
9 9 Jonah Ebersole
10 10 Cael Ramsey, 8
11 11 Noah Schuknech
12 12 Mason Gaulke,
13 13 Daniel Rozenbo
14 14 Avery Van Zeld
15 15 Geisler Eli, 8
16 16 Kingston Bloom
17 17 Noah Kjellberg
18 18 Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8
19 19 Theo McDonald,
20 20 Blake Herny, 8
21 21 Bice Harrison,
22 22 Paxton Bouma,
23 23 Sam Nelson, 8
24 24 Cadel Conner,
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Reuben Chilcot
Gabe Sinclair,
Logan Gallaher
Kent Montgomer
Lance Zaabel,
Buhrow Sam, 7
Javion Reeves,
Levi Jack, 7
Sawyer Meinder
Gunsaulus Bran
Brock Fancher,
Keller Thompso
Aden Wolfe, 7
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Smith Skouson, 8
Juergens Lane, 8
Caleb Punt, 7
Abner Erickson, 8
Drew Every, 8

Jack Reed, 7

Isaac Sandquist, 7
Cruz Gannon, 7
Anson Miller, 8
Menke Carson, 8
Asher Schiebout, 8
Tiller Isaac, 8
Isaac Chappell, 8
Cole Irlmeier, 7
Bellizzi Chris, 8
Osterloh Lane, 8
Will Valline, 8
Kehoe Drew, 8
William Schalmo, 7
Harper Gessman, 8
Bodee Krob, 8

Zeke Patterson, 7
Clements Robert, 8
Kraft Keegan, 7
Chase Hamilton, 7
Tiedt Rohan, 7
Trace Rupprecht, 7
Cael Johnson, 8
Zach Dobson, 8
Kuzey Varol, 7
Gideon Conner, 7
Bruere Blake, 7
Damien Thomas, 8
Carter Grade, 7
Isaiah Campbell, 8
Jack Brown, 7
Carter Bonnett, 7
Kris Perla, 8

Evan Johnston, 8
Sawyer VanWyk, 7
Soper Jude, 8
Matthew Phillips, 7
Noah Tremel, 7
Blake Mattingley, 7
Miller Wyatt, 7
Bruner Benton, 7
Anthony Wroblewski, 8
Aiden Todey, 7

Ben Lunsford, 8
Clark Caleb, 7
Clark Cameron, 7
Vogel Braden, 7
Calvert Trey, 7
Parker Anderson, 7
Will Conrad, 8
Levi Vink, 8

Henry Gauley, 8
Aiden Huston, 8
Bryson Rehmeier, 8
Aaron Thatcher, 7
Layne Savage, 7
Porter Haug, 7
Ahren Ervin, 7
Holden Zalen, 7
Levi Carson, 7
Campbell Bowen, 8
Conner Simpson, 8
Aiden Ostrander, 7
Shute Jackson, 7
Shane Earles, 7
John Smith, 7
Wetzler Charlie, 8
John Coniglio, 7
Dash Norris, 7
Cray Coffey, 8
Tague Isaac, 7
Matt Tijerno, 8
Carter Leuwerke, 7
Malachi VanHaaften, 7
Kyle Reineke, 7
Oliver Fine, 7
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119 55 Jacob Gosselink, 7 20:09.3 Pella Christian
120 Harper Abner, 7 22:21.0 Pella

121 Charlie Smith, 7 32:48.3 Oskaloosa

122 Chetan Vanam, 7 34:03.7 Pella

Return to home page.
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